
Personalised Care Innovation Fund

Aim - Working collaboratively to support local innovations and projects 

working to provide holistic care to people with cancer

Side Effects Service for Endocrine 
Therapy – Breast Cancer

Sexual Health Digital Resource 
for Patients Following Pelvic Radiation

Project Lead – Lucy Buckley
lucy.buckley9@nhs.net

Equality Diversity & Inclusion Project 
Understanding the barriers to engaging with 

Personalised Care interventions 
Project Lead – Emma Burton 
emma.burton2@mft.nhs.uk 

Psychological support for 
Children with Cancer & their Families

Community Allotments 
Project for People

 Affected by Cancer 

Living with Treatable 
but not Curable Cancer Study

For more details
 have a look 
at our website

Project Lead – Ruth Hurrell 
ruth.hurrell@mft.nhs.uk

Project Lead – Jo Parry-Gee 
joanne.parry-gee@leapcfc.org

Project Lead – Sophie Rigby
sophie.rigby2@nhs.net

Project Lead –Dr Anne Armstrong
anne.armstrong3@nhs.net 

Talking Therapies
 Expansion Project

Project Lead –Kathryn Place 
Kathryn.Place@wwl.nhs.uk 
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